
358 Respondents 7
th

 Grade JOHN MUIR MIDDLE SCHOOL 

STUDENT SURVEY 
 

Please answer the following questions on the scantron provided.  Please use a #2 pencil only. 

This survey is completely ANONYMOUS. 

 
1. I feel that John Muir is a… 

A. Great school   37% 
B. Good school   48% 

C. Average school   13% 

D. Bad school      3% 
 

2. I feel happy at school. 

A. All of the time   10% 

B. Most of the time   65% 

C. Sometimes    23% 
D. Never      2% 
 

3. I feel safe at school. 

A. All of the time   57% 
B. Most of the time   31% 

C. Sometimes      7% 

D. Never      5% 
 

4. I see unkind behavior at Muir. 

A. Everyday    33% 

B. 3-4 times a week   18% 
C. 1-2 times a week   28% 

D. Once a month   12% 

E. Never      8% 
 

5. The unkind behavior that happens at school the most 

is… 

A. Verbal     68% 

B. Physical    19% 
C. Online or Text     6% 

D. Social isolation   11% 
 

6. I feel that there is an adult at Muir that I can turn to 
when I need help. 

A. Yes     76% 

B. No     24% 
 

7. I use my planner. 

A. Everyday    96% 

B. 3-4 times a week     2% 
C. 1-2 times a week     1% 

D. Never      1% 
 

8. The subject that is most difficult for me is… 
A. English    13% 

B. Math    51% 

C. Science    17% 

D. Social Science   12% 
E. PE                    7% 

 

9. I participate in a club at Muir. 

A. Yes     28% 
B. No     72% 

10. I feel that my writing abilities are… 

A. Very good    33% 
B. Good    49% 

C. Average    18% 

D. Below average      0% 
 

11. I feel that my math abilities are… 

A. Very good    26% 
B. Good    48% 

C. Average    24% 

D. Below average     2% 
 

12. When I study for a test, I use… 
A. Note cards              6% 

B. Read my notes and study guide      44% 

C. Use the textbook             7% 
D. All of the above            36% 

E. None of the Above             7% 
 

13. On average, how much TOTAL time do you spend on 

homework per night (not including studying)? 

A. 5 to 25 minutes   14% 
B. 30 to 55 minutes   28% 

C. 1 hour to 1½ hours   24% 

D. 1½ to 2 hours   18% 
E. More than 2 hours   16% 
 

14. On average, how much TOTAL time do you spend 

studying per night? 

A. 5 to 25 minutes   48% 

B. 30 to 55 minutes   28% 
C. 1 hour to 1½ hours   13% 

D. 1½ to 2 hours     8% 

E. More than 2 hours     4% 
 

15. On average, how often do you have homework on the 
weekend?  

A. Never      9% 

B. Once every 4 weeks   11% 

C. Every other weekend  38% 
D. Every weekend   43% 

 

16. On average, on which subject do you spend the most 

time doing homework per week? 

A. English      7% 
B. Math    66% 

C. Science    19% 

D. Social Science     8% 
 

17. On average, on which subject do you spend the second 

most time doing homework per week? 
A. English    18% 

B. Math    24%  

C. Science    39% 
D. Social Science    19% 



18. How and where do you do homework? 

A. In a quiet place   51% 
B. In front of the TV    11% 

C. With music on   36% 

D. I don’t do homework    2% 
 

19. My parents are home when I do my homework. 

A. All of the time   36% 
B. Most of the time   35% 

C. Sometimes    19% 

D. Rarely      6%  
E. Never      4% 
 

20. When I don’t understand how to do my homework, I… 

A. Ask a teacher   14% 

B. Ask my parent   35% 

C. Ask a friend   27% 
D. Look online    17% 

E. Don’t complete it     7% 
 

21. I get most of my physical exercise… 

A. In PE class    50% 
B. Outside of school   50% 

 

22. To get to school, I… 

A. Walk    14% 

B. Ride a bike, scooter or skateboard   1% 

C. Ride in a car   85% 
 

23. I eat at school… 
A. Only at nutrition     3% 

B. Only at lunch   28% 

C. At both nutrition and lunch  48% 
D. I don’t eat at school   20% 

 

24. When I eat at school, I eat food… 

A. From home    46% 

B. From the cafeteria   29% 

C. From the vending machines   10% 
D. I don’t eat at school   15% 
 

25. I eat breakfast every morning. 

A. Yes     64% 

B. No     36% 
 

26. I have access to the internet at home. 
A. Yes     98% 

B. No       2% 
 

27. My cell phone… 

A. Has internet access (smartphone) 83% 

B. Does not have internet access   6% 
C. I don’t have a cell phone  11% 

 

28. Which forms of social media do you use (select all that 

apply)? 

A. Instagram     65% 
B. Snapchat     46% 

C. Facebook      15% 

D. Twitter     20% 

E. I don’t use social media  26% 
 

 

29. My grades are looked at on the Parent Portal at least 

once a week by… 
A. Me      17% 

B. My parents     17% 

C. Both my parents and me   54%         

D. No one in my home ever looks at the Portal 
   12% 

30. On average, what time do you go to bed on school 

nights? 
A. Before 9:30 p.m.   20% 

B. 9:35 to 10:00 p.m.   29% 

C. 10:05 to 10:30 p.m.   21% 
D. 10:35 to 11:30 p.m.   21% 

E. After 11:30 p.m.     9% 
 

31. On average, how much time a day do you spend 

playing computer and video games? 

A. 5 to 25 minutes   15% 
B. 30 to 55 minutes   17% 

C. 1 hour to 2 hours   22% 

D. More than 2 hours   18% 
E. I don’t play video games  28% 
 

32. On average, how much time a day do you spend on 

social media (Facebook, Instagram, etc.)? 

A. 5 to 25 minutes   28% 

B. 30 to 55 minutes   16% 
C. 1 hour to 2 hours   15% 

D. More than 2 hours   14% 

E. I don’t use social media  26% 
 

33. On average, how much time a day do you spend 
watching TV? 

A. 5 to 25 minutes   21% 

B. 30 to 55 minutes   23% 

C. 1 hour to 2 hours   25% 
D. More than 2 hours   15% 

E. I don’t watch TV   16% 
 

34. On average, how much time a day do you spend 

reading for pleasure? 
A. 5 to 25 minutes   31% 

B. 30 to 55 minutes   25% 

C. 1 hour to 2 hours   11% 

D. More than 2 hours     4% 
E. I don’t read for pleasure  30% 
 

35. On average, how much time a week do you spend 

involved in extracurricular activities (sports, music 

lessons, scouts, language school, etc.)? 
A. 1 hour to 2 hours   29% 

B. 3 hour to 4 hours   22% 

C. 5 hour to 6 hours    13% 
D. More than 6 hours   22%          

E. I am not involved in extracurricular activities 

       15% 

36. I like the new method of teaching Math (working in 
groups) more than the way we used to be taught Math 

(more lecture-style). 

A. Yes     46% 
B. No     33% 

C. The same    21% 



 


